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Plac. Namn Förening Träff Fig.
C

1 Dag Olofsson Norsjö PSK 48 24 Särskj.
2 Kurt Marklund Norsjö PSK 48 24 Särskj.
3 Mikael Frohm Norsjö PSK 47 24 Särskj.
4 Torbjörn Nilsson Norsjö PSK 47 23 Särskj.
5 Lennart Stenman Norsjö PSK 47 23 Särskj.
6 Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina PSK 47 23 Särskj.
7 Örjan Lundberg Malå PSK 47 24 wo
8 Ove Lundquist Malå PSK 47 22 wo
9 Burt Johansson Skellefteå PSF 46 24

10 David Bäcklund Norsjö PSK 46 23
11 Per Norgren Umeå PK 46 23
12 Niklas Markusson Storumans PK 45 22
13 Peter Stenlund Norsjö PSK 45 21
14 Peder Persson Norsjö PSK 44 24
15 Fredrik Lundmark Burträsk PK 44 23
16 Anders Sundström Storumans PK 43 22
17 Greger Marklund Skellefteå PSF 42 20
18 Peter Glaas Norsjö PSK 40 19
19 Hasse Lundberg Burträsk PK 39 22
20 Ulf Eriksson Nysätra PK 38 23
21 Rolf Jansson Lycksele PK 38 20
22 Torgny Nolén Vilhelmina PSK 38 20
23 Petter Norgren Umeå PK 35 20
24 Tage Åström Malå PSK 26 18

Dam 
1 Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö PSK 45 23
2 Birgitta Karlsson Norsjö PSK 43 22
3 Elin Nilsson Norsjö PSK 38 22
4 Laila Löfdahl Storumans PK 34 18

Vy
1 Lennart Borgström Storumans PK 46 23
2 Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina PSK 46 24 wo
3 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK 44 21
4 Roger Borgström Storumans PK 43 22
5 Göran Sehlstedt Umeå PK 43 22

Vä
1 Kjell Lundkvist Boliden 46 24
2 Ingvar Boman Norsjö PSK 45 22
3 Per Sjöqvist Skellefteå PSF 42 24
4 Rune Karlsson Nysätra PK 36 20



Lag C
1 Norsjö Psk 143 72
2 Ske-å Psf 130 68
3 Umeå Pk 124 65
4 Malå Psk 120 64

Lag Dam
1 Norsjö Psk 48 45

Lag Vy
1 Vilhelmina Psk 90 45
2 Storumans PK 89 45



Plac. Namn Förening Träff Fig. Std.med.
C1

1 Petter Norgren Umeå PK 35 20
2 Tage Åström Malå PSK 26 18

C2
1 Mikael Frohm Norsjö PSK 47 24 S
2 Örjan Lundberg Malå PSK 47 24 S
3 Lennart Stenman Norsjö PSK 47 23 S
4 David Bäcklund Norsjö PSK 46 23 B
5 Niklas Markusson Storumans PK 45 22
6 Peder Persson Norsjö PSK 44 24
7 Fredrik Lundmark Burträsk PK 44 23
8 Anders Sundström Storumans PK 43 22
9 Peder Söderberg Arvidsjaur PK 41 20

10 Peter Glaas Norsjö PSK 40 19
11 Ulf Eriksson Nysätra PK 38 23
12 Rolf Jansson Lycksele PK 38 20
13 Torgny Nolén Vilhelmina PSK 38 20
14 Per Lundberg Arvidsjaur PK 19 11

C3
1 Roland Carlsson Arvidsjaur PK 48 24 S
2 Dag Olofsson Norsjö PSK 48 24 S
3 Kurt Marklund Norsjö PSK 48 24 S
4 Torbjörn Nilsson Norsjö PSK 47 23 S
5 Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina PSK 47 23 S
6 Ove Lundquist Malå PSK 47 22 S
7 Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur PK 46 24 B
8 Burt Johansson Skellefteå PSF 46 24 B
9 Per Norgren Umeå PK 46 23 B

10 Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö PSK 45 23
11 Peter Stenlund Norsjö PSK 45 21
12 Greger Marklund Skellefteå PSF 42 20
13 Hasse Lundberg Burträsk PK 39 22
14 Rune Berglund Piteå PK 39 21

Dam

1 Birgitta Karlsson Norsjö PSK 43 22
2 Elin Nilsson Norsjö PSK 38 22
3 Ulrika Lundberg Arvidsjaur PK 37 22
4 Laila Löfdahl Storumans PK 34 18

Junior
1 Tommy Utterström Arvidsjaur PK 36 19

Vy
1 Lennart Borgström Storumans PK 46 23 B
2 Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina PSK 46 24 B
3 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK 44 21
4 Roger Borgström Storumans PK 43 22
5 Göran Sehlstedt Umeå PK 43 22

Vä
1 Kjell Lundkvist Boliden 46 24 B
2 Ingvar Boman Norsjö PSK 45 22
3 Per Sjöqvist Skellefteå PSF 42 24
4 Rune Karlsson Nysätra PK 36 20



Namn Förening Träff Fig.
A2

1 Niklas Markusson Storuman PK 45 22 B
2 Peder Söderberg Arvidsjaur PK 43 23 B
3 Ingvar Boman Norsjö PSK 43 21 B
4 Roger Borgström Storuman PK 40 21
5 Anders Sundström Storumans PK 39 21
6 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK 35 18

A3
1 Roland Carlsson Arvidsjaur PK 48 24 S
2 Torbjörn Nilsson Norsjö PSK 45 24 B
3 Kurt Marklund Norsjö PSK 42 20
4 Hasse Lundberg Burträsk PK 39 23
5 Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur PK 39 22
6 Lennart Borgström Storuman PK 38 22
7 Rune Berglund Piteå PK 37 20
8 Greger Marklund Skellefteå PSF 34 17

B3
1 Roland Carlsson Arvidsjaur PK 47 24 B
2 Lennart Borgström Storumans PK 43 22
3 Burt Johansson Skellefteå PSF 41 21

R1
1 Peter Glaas Norsjö PSK 27 14

R2
1 Per Sjöquist Skellefteå PSF 44 21 B
2 Peder Söderberg Arvidsjaur PK 39 22
3 Ulf Eriksson Nysätra PK 23 15

R3
1 Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina PSK 43 23 B
2 Per Norgren Umeå PK 42 23
3 Göran Sehlstedt Umeå PK 37 19


